
JUNIOR MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 192.4 240.0 10

2 Nick Farnsworth St James Academy 196.7 215.0 8

3 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 197.8 195.0 6

4 KYLE SNYDER Tonganoxie 186.8 190.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 189.0 180.0 2

6 Luke Willis Basehor-Linwood 194.0 160.0 1

7 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 183.6 0 0

8 Charlie Van Camp Washburn Rural 186.4 0 0

9 Max Kiracofe Manhattan 195.0 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Farnsworth St James Academy 196.7 335.0 10

2 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 192.4 330.0 8

3 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 197.8 295.0 6

4 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 183.6 285.0 4

5 KYLE SNYDER Tonganoxie 186.8 240.0 2

6 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 189.0 235.0 1

7 Charlie Van Camp Washburn Rural 186.4 0 0

8 Luke Willis Basehor-Linwood 194.0 0 0

9 Max Kiracofe Manhattan 195.0 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 192.4 245.0 10

2 Nick Farnsworth St James Academy 196.7 210.0 8

3 KYLE SNYDER Tonganoxie 186.8 205.0 6

4 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 197.8 205.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 189.0 195.0 2

6 Luke Willis Basehor-Linwood 194.0 185.0 1

7 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 183.6 175.0 0

8 Charlie Van Camp Washburn Rural 186.4 0 0

9 Max Kiracofe Manhattan 195.0 0 0

Junior Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joey Foster Basehor-Linwood 192.4 815.0 10

2 Nick Farnsworth St James Academy 196.7 760.0 8

3 Tyler Ladson Washburn Rural 197.8 695.0 6

4 KYLE SNYDER Tonganoxie 186.8 635.0 4

5 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 189.0 610.0 2

6 Payton Catron Rossville Bulldawgs 183.6 460.0 1

7 Luke Willis Basehor-Linwood 194.0 345.0 0

8 Charlie Van Camp Washburn Rural 186.4 0 0

9 Max Kiracofe Manhattan 195.0 0 0


